2016 Cameron County Baseball Schedule

Date

Thursday, March 31
Friday, April 1
Tuesday, April 5
Thursday, April 7
Monday, April 11
Wednesday, April 13
Friday, April 1
Thursday, April 21
Monday, April 25
Wednesday, April 27
Friday, April 29
Monday, May 2
Wednesday, May 4
Friday, May 6
Tuesday, May 10
Thursday, May 12
Monday, May 16
Wednesday, May 18

Opponent
DuBois Central
Oswayo Valley
Port Allegany
Smethport
Northern Potter
Otto-Eldred
Galeton
Coudersport
Bradford
Northern Potter
Brockway

Port Allegany
Otto-Eldred
Galeton

Elk County Catholic

Oswayo Valley
Smethport
Coudersport

Place
HOME
HOME
Away
HOME
Away
HOME
Away
HOME
HOME
HOME
HOME
HOME
Away
HOME
HOME
Away
Away
Away



